PLANO LADY WILDCAT BASKETBALL
2023-2024

Date Day Opponent Site Time
October 28 Saturday Heath/Princeton Scrimmage H 9 AM
October 31 Tuesday Mesquite Horn/Bowie Scrimm A 5:30PM
November 4 Saturday Lady Pirate Showcase (Wylie) vs HP A 10AM
November 7 TUESDAY SOUTHLAKE CARROLL H 7PM
November 9-11 Thurs-Sat Baytown Tournament A TBA
November 14 Tuesday Argyle A 6:45PM
November 16-18 Thurs-Sat Allen Hoopfest Tournament A TBA
November 20 Monday Lake Dallas A 12:30PM
November 25 Saturday The Feast Showcase @ Desoto A TBD
November 28 TUESDAY PANTHER CREEK H 7PM
December 1 FRIDAY CRANDALL(Teacher Appreciation) H 7PM
December 5 TUESDAY *FLOWER MOUND H 7PM
December 8 Friday *Plano West A 7PM
December 12 Tuesday *Hebron A 7PM
December 15 FRIDAY *MARCUS (Middle School Night) H 7PM
January 2 TUESDAY KELLER FOSSIL RIDGE H 11AM
January S FRIDAY *PLANO EAST H 7PM
January 9 Tuesday *Lewisville A 7PM
January 12 Friday *Coppell A 7PM
January 16 Tuesday *Flower Mound A 7PM
January 19 FRIDAY *PLANO WEST (Pink Out) H 7PM
January 23 TUESDAY *HEBRON H 7PM
January 26 Friday *Marcus A 7PM
January 30 Tuesday *Plano East A 7PM
February 2 FRIDAY *LEWISVILLE (Senior Night) H 7PM
February 6 TUESDAY *COPPELL H 7PM
*Denotes District Games HOME GAMES IN CAPS
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